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CONFORMATION 

IWC NY July 2018

Class Place Handler IWC No. Call Name Owner Breeder
6-10 years 1 Janie LaPage LHW785A17JMK0102 Aisling Gloria LaPage MacKenzie/LaPage

2 Jackson Tran LHW748A15JMK0102 Onyx Kim Wilson MacKenzie

Janie LaPage LHW785A17JMK0102 Aisling Gloria LaPage MacKenzie/LaPage

Longhair
Class Place Registered Name IWC No. Call Name Owner Breeder
Puppy Dog  3<6 mo. 1 Blue Mist Nova Super Sport LHW822A18JVS0102 Slim Eileen Tran Stier, V. and J.

Puppy Dog 6<9 mo. 1 Tova's Treasure of Dread Pirate Roberts LHW817A18JMK0102 Fezzik Jeff/Dana Wardlaw MacKenzie

Jr. Dog 12-18 mo. 1 Blue Mist Ben Solo LHW809A17JYS0102 Kylo Ren Kim Fredericks Stier, V. and J.
2 Stone House Heart Throb LHW794A17SDH0102 Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue Hoblit
3 Tova's Blazar Brightest Miracle of Moonshadow LHW802A175MK0102 Puzzle Susan Edwards MacKenzie/Moura
4 Blue Mist Force Be With You LHW811A17JVS0102 Force Pam Bennett Stier, V. and J.

Bred By Dog 1 Stone House Heart of Gold LHW793A17SDH0102 Trevor Sidney Hoblit Hoblit

Open Dog 1 Stone House Light of My Life Purple Finch LHW624A14SDH0102 Finch Ann Firestone Hoblit
2 Sonata's Dashing Through the Snow of Stone House LHW788A17PHB0102 Zing Carol Stephens Hoblit/Hornberger
3 Sonata's To the Moon and Back LHW760A16PHB0102 Jax Jim Petack Hornberger/Hoblit
4 Stone House Lunar Light LHW687A15SDH0102 Renner Jim Petack Hoblit

Veteran Dog 1 Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka LHW528A12JMK0102 Tiger Alayne Brandt MacKenzie
2 Tova's Pine Forest in Snow of Ardmoor Farms LHW351A08JMK0102 Ansel Rick/Donna Jones MacKenzie/Jones
3 Tova's Obi Wan Kanobi of Woods Edge LHW526A12JMK0102 T.Obi Gina Babcock MacKenzie/Centurelli

Grand Champion Dog 1 Aurai Caesar Rock of Alayziah LHW714A15EMC0102 Quidditch Emily Conklin Conklin/Sojdak
2 Windchime's Independence Day LHW501A12SAN0102 Indi G. Babcock/S. Nichols Nichols/Babcock
3 Aurai Of Mice and Men LHW616A14EMC0102 Maytag Rachel Waugh Conklin
4 Stone House Skor'd by Bronzite LHW550A13SDH0102 Skor Pam Bennett Hoblit
5 Stone House Light the Way LHW511A12SDH0102 Guinness Polly Hornberger Hoblit

Junior Handling

Best Junior Handler



CONFORMATION 

IWC NY July 2018

Class Place Registered Name IWC No. Call Name Owner Breeder
Winner's Dog Stone House Heart of Gold LHW793A17SDH0102 Trevor Sidney Hoblit Hoblit

Stone House Light of My Life Purple Finch LHW624A14SDH0102 Finch Ann Firestone Hoblit

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mo. 1 Faylinn's Queen Guinevere LHW821A18GLP0102 Ella Mackenzie LaPage LaPage
2 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked LHW824A18JVS0102 Mirage A. M. Silverberg Stier, V. and J.
3 Faylinn's Lady of the Lake LHW820A18GLP0102 Jessie Gloria LaPage LaPage

Puppy Bitch 9<12 mo. 1 Virevolte Grounded Soul LHW816A18MRA0102Cheetah Alisa/Alex Boulanger Allen

Jr. Bitch 12-18 mo. 1 Stone House Heart Song of Sonata LHW797A17SDH0102 Sammie Polly Hornberger Hoblit
2 Stone House Pierce Your Heart LHW798A17SDH0102 Aela Tricia Conklin Hoblit
3 Stone House Winged Heart LHW795A17SDH0102 Chai Diane Gibbons Hoblit

Bred By Bitch 1 Stone House Soaring to the Gold LHW777A16SDH0102 Simmy Sidney Hoblit Hoblit

Open Bitch 1 Stone House Freestyle Gold LHW782A16SDH0102 Katie Donna Nugent Hoblit
2 Sonata's Silver Bells of Stone House LHW786A17PHB0102 Sylvie Ann Firestone Hornberger/Hoblit
3 Tova's Queen Aisling of Faylinn LHW785A17JMK0102 Aisling Gloria LaPage MacKenzie/LaPage
4 Wylde Skadi of Aesir LHW767A16DDV0102 Juniper Kristina LaPage DeVoist/George-Hinnant

Veteran Bitch 1 Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms LHW448A10JMK0102 Cricket Emily Conklin MacKenzie/Jones
2 Stone House When I Dream LHW419A09SDH0102 Crystal Sidney Hoblit Hoblit
3 Wylde Windswept Island Girl LHW456A10JJK0102 Cleo Donna DeVoist Jaskula
4 Tova's Miacomet of Ardmoor Farms LHW800A17JMK0201 Comet Andrea Cooper MacKenzie/Jones

Grand Champion Bitch 1 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues LWH706A15DDV0102 Wink Donna DeVoist DeVoist
2 Stone House Kyanite LHW552A13SDH0102 Kite Sidney Hoblit Hoblit
3 Tova's Latera of the Forest LHW516A12JMK0102 Latera Gloria LaPage MacKenzie
4 Blue Mist Rhine of Tova LHW641A14JVS0102 Kaylee Jessica & Valerie Stier Stier, J and V.
5 Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai LHW464A10JMK0102 Journey Claire Conklin MacKenzie/Conklin
6 Tova's First Light of Aurai LHW471A10JMK0102 Roxy Melissa LoPinto MacKenzie/Conklin
7 Stone House Light the Night LHW619A14SDH0102 Kirin Polly Hornberger Hoblit
8 Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill LHW748A15JMK0102 Onyx Kim Wilson MacKenzie
9 Hildidan's Irish Harp LHW610A14CGR0102 Harp Polly Hornberger Gaiser

Reserve Winner's Dog



CONFORMATION 

IWC NY July 2018

Class Registered Name IWC No. Call Name Owner Breeder
Winner's Bitch Stone House Freestyle Gold LHW782A16SDH0102 Katie Donna Nugent Hoblit

Reserve Winner's Bitch Stone House Heart Song of Sonata LHW797A17SDH0102 Sammie Polly Hornberger Hoblit

Stone House Heart of Gold LHW793A17SDH0102 Trevor Sidney Hoblit Hoblit

Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka LHW528A12JMK0102 Tiger Alayne Brandt MacKenzie

Aurai Treasure Island LHW614A14EMC0102 Simon Claire Conklin Conklin

Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues LWH706A15DDV0102 Wink Donna DeVoist DeVoist

Best of Opposite Sex

Best of Winners

Best Veteran

Best of Variety



CONFORMATION 

IWC NY July 2018

Class Place Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder
Puppy Dog 6<9 mo. 1 Tova's Captain Jack Sparrow SHW203A18JMK0102 Pyrite Kim Wilson MacKenzie

Open Dog 1 Tova's Raven's Wing of Sherwood Forest SHW127A10JMK0201 Raven Sue Nichols MacKenzie

Grand Champion Dog 1 Ardmoor Farms Stormy Nights Delight Fargo SHW193A17DRJ0201 Fargo Andrea Cooper Jones

Winners Dog Tova's Raven's Wing of Sherwood Forest SHW127A10JMK0201 Raven Sue Nichols MacKenzie

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mo. 1 Blue Mist Ghosts From Our Past SHW209A18JVS0102 Patty Jessica & Valerie Stier Stier, J and V.

Jr. Bitch 1 Blue Mist I Am No One SHW200A17JVS0102 Rey Jessica & Valerie Stier Stier, J and V.

Open Bitch 1 Tova's My Fair Lady SHW183A15JMK0201 Lizzie Rick & Donna Jones MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 1 Blue Mist Rhone of Tova SHW178A14JVS0201 Mimic Jessica & Valerie Stier Stier, J and V.
2 Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt SHW145A11JMK0201 Sprite Jessica & Valerie Stier MacKenzie/Stier

Winners Bitch Tova's My Fair Lady SHW183A15JMK0201 Lizzie Rick & Donna Jones MacKenzie

Reserve Winners Bitch Blue Mist I Am No One SHW200A17JVS0102 Rey Jessica & Valerie StierStier, J and V.

Best of Winners Tova's Raven's Wing of Sherwood Forest SHW127A10JMK0201 Raven Sue Nichols MacKenzie

Best of Opposite Sex Blue Mist Rhone of Tova SHW178A14JVS0201 Mimic Jessica & Valerie StierStier, J and V.

Best of Variety Tova's Raven's Wing of Sherwood Forest SHW127A10JMK0201 Raven Sue Nichols MacKenzie

Tiger Alayne Brandt MacKenzie

Fezzik J & D Wardlaw MacKenzie

Wink Donna DeVoist DeVoist

Best Puppy in Show

BEST IN SHOW

Windsprite - Smooth

Best Vet. in Show Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka

Tova's Treasure of Dread Pirate Roberts

Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues



STRAIGHT RACING

IWC	NY	July	2018

Place Score Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder Variety
1 22 Aurai Treasure Island Simon* Conklin, C. Conklin Longhair
2 16 Stone House Skor'd by Bronzite Skor Bennett Hoblit Longhair

3T 13 Stone House Kyanite Kite* Hoblit Hoblit Longhair
3T 13 Stone House  Heart of Gold Trevor* Hoblit Hoblit Longhair
3T 13 Stone House Pierce Your Heart Aela* Conklin, T. Hoblit Longhair
6 12 Aurai Of Mice and Men Maytag* Waugh Conklin Longhair

7T 11 Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt Sprite Stier, J. & V. MacKenzie/Stier Smooth
7T 11 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink DeVoist DeVoist Longhair
9T 10 Aurai Defying Gravity Newton* Conklin, T. Conklin Longhair
9T 10 Blue Mist Force Be With You Force Bennett Stier Longhair
9T 10 Tova's Jack Went Up The Hill Jack Durbin MacKenzie Longhair
9T 10 Windchime's Independence Day Indi* Babcock/Nichols Nichols/Babcock Longhair
13T 9 Blue Mist Rhone of Tova Mimic Stier, J. & V. Stier, J and V. Smooth
13T 9 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey* Brownfield MacKenzie/Hartwell Longhair
13T 9 Wylde Kitsunegari of Aesir Kyu* Ohman DeVoist/George-Hinnant Longhair
13T 9 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy* Hoblit Hoblit Longhair
17T 8 Aurai Caesar Rock of Alayziah Quidditch Conklin. E. Conklin/Sojdak Longhair
17T 8 Stone House Light the Way Guinness Hornberger Hoblit Longhair
17T 8 Tova's Guinness of Lambourn Guinness Brownfield MacKenzie % Longhair
17T 8 Tova's Latera of the Forest Latera LaPage, G. MacKenzie Longhair
17T 8 Wylde Skadi of Aesir Juniper LaPage, K. DeVoist/George-Hinnant Longhair
22T 7 Sonata's Blue Moon Sofie Hornberger Hornberger/Hoblit Longhair
22T 7 Stone House Freestyle Gold Katie Nugent Hoblit Longhair
22T 7 Tova's First Light of Aurai Roxy* LoPinto MacKenzie/Conklin Longhair
25T 6 Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill Onyx Wilson MacKenzie Longhair
25T 6 Wylde Best Young Rider Moxie* DeVoist DeVoist Longhair
25T 6 Windchime's Havana Brown Hannah* Babcock/Nichols Nichols Longhair
28T 5 Blue Mist Rhine of Tova Kaylee Stier, J. & V. Stier, J. & V. Longhair

Open Division



STRAIGHT RACING

IWC	NY	July	2018

Place Score Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder Variety
28T 5 Hildidan's Irish Harp Harp Hornberger Gaiser Longhair
DQ 0 Stone House Light of My Life Purple Finch Finch Firestone Hoblit Longhair

Place Score Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder Variety
1 10 Stone House When I Dream Crystal* Hoblit Hoblit Longhair
2 6 Wylde Windswept Island Girl Cleo* DeVoist Jaskula Longhair
3 4 Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms Cricket* Conklin, E. MacKenzie/Conklin Longhair
4 2 Tova's Obi Wan Kanobi of Woods Edge T.Obi* Babcock MacKenzie/Centurelli Longhair

Veteran Division

BEST IN FIELD Aurai Treasure Island "Simon" 

BEST VETERAN IN FIELD Stone House When I Dream "Crystal"

TURTLE AWARD Blue Mist Rhine of Tova "Kaylee" and Hildidan's Irish Harp "Harp"

*note, also Q'ed in veteran agility and/or rally and was judged in the veteran triathlon/versatility conformation class

*note, also Q'ed in agility and/or rally and was judged in the triathlon/versatility conformation class

VETERAN TURTLE AWARD Tova's Obi Wan Kanobi "T.Obi"

Open Division continued.



STRAIGHT RACING

IWC	NY	July	2018

Individual Qualifying Runs
Class Q* Call Name Owner Breeder Variety

Adult: No Blue Mist I Am No One Rey Stier, J. and V. Stier, J. and V. Smooth
No Sonata's Silver Bells of Stone House Sylvie Firestone Hornberger/Hoblit Longhair
No Stone House Heart Song of Sonata Sammie Hornberger Hoblit Longhair
Yes Stone House Heart of Austria Rafi Brandt Hoblit Longhair

Yes Tova's Blazar Brightest Miracle of Moonshadow Puzzle Edwards MacKenzie/Moura Longhair
Yes Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Moura MacKenzie Longhair
No Tova's Pyxis Guiding Miracle of Moonshadow Pyxis Moura MacKenzie/Moura Longhair
Yes Tova's Queen Aisling of Faylinn Aisling  LaPage, G. MacKenzie/LaPage Longhair
Yes Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka Tiger Brandt MacKenzie Longhair
No Wylde Little Blues Whistler Wally Silverberg DeVoist Longhair

Class Q** Call Name Owner Breeder Variety
Puppy: Yes Blue Mist Ghosts from Our Past Patty Stier, J. and V. Stier, J. and V. Smooth

Yes Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage Silverberg Stier, J. and V. Longhair
Yes Faylinn's Lady of the  Lake Jessie LaPage LaPage Longhair
Yes Faylinn's Queen Guinevere Ella LaPage LaPage Longhair
No Tova's Captain Jack Sparrow Pyrite Wilson MacKenzie Smooth
Yes Virevolte Grounded Soul Cheetah Boulanger Allen Longhair

*adult, completed at least 1 full run, approved to race in Open Division, **puppy, completed 1 or 2 short runs



AGILITY

IWC NY July 2018

Standard
 Level Jump Hgt. Place Time Faults Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder
1-Pup/ 12" 1-Q 66:88 0 Sonata's Silver Bells of Stone House Sylvie Firestone Hornberger/Hoblit

Beg 2-NQ 102:13 45 Sonata's Dashing Through the Snow of Stone HouseZing Stephens Hornberger/Hoblit

16" 1-Q 29:00 0 Stone House Heart Throb Redford Wright-Minogue Hoblit
2-NQ 51:25 20 Stone House Heart of Gold Trevor Hoblit Hoblit

1-Std 16" 1-Q 42:28 0 Windchime's Independence Day Indi Babcock/Nichols Nichols/Babcock
2-Q 46:56 5 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey Brownfield MacKenzie/Hartwell
3-Q 55:41 5 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy Hoblit Hoblit

2-Std 16" 1-Q 48:71 0 Wylde Little Blues Whistler Wally Silverberg DeVoist
2-Q 62:19 0 Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Moura MacKenzie
3-NQ 99:69 47 Tova's First Light of Aurai Roxy LoPinto MacKenzie/Conklin

20" 1-Q 51:91 0 Aurai Treasure Island Simon Conklin, C. Conklin
2-Q 57:50 0 Wylde Best Young Rider Moxie DeVoist DeVoist
3-NQ 101:13 49 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink DeVoist DeVoist

3-Std 16" 1-Q 54:91 0 Windchime's Havana Brown Hannah Babcock/Nichols Nichols

20" 1-Q 51:31 0 Stone House Kyanite Kite Hoblit Hoblit
2-NQ 65:16 12 Aurai Defying Gravity Newton Conklin, T. Conklin
3-NQ 69:40 26 Tova's Guinness of Lambourn Guinness Brownfield MacKenzie
4-NQ 72:50 29 Stone House Skor'd by Bronzite Skor Bennett Hoblit

1-Vet 12" 1-NQ 102:66 30 Ardmoor Farms Stormy Nights Delight Fargo Fargo Cooper Jones

3-Vet 16" 1-Q 45:53 0 Stone House When I Dream Crystal Hoblit Hoblit
2-Q 52:16 5 Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms Cricket Conklin, E. Conklin

20" 1-Q 54:56 0 Wylde Windswept Island Girl Cleo DeVoist Jaskula
2-Q 56:37 0 Tova's Obi Wan Kanobi T.Obi Babcock MacKenzie/Centurelli



AGILITY

IWC NY July 2018

Fullhouse
 Level Jump Hgt. Place Time Pts/Score Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder
1-Pup/ 12" 1-NQ 42:22 17/15 Sonata's Silver Bells of Stone House Sylvie Firestone Hornberger/Hoblit

Beg 2-NQ 48:24 0/0 Sonata's Dashing Through the Snow of Stone HouseZing Stephens Hornberger/Hoblit

16" 1-Q 35:10 21/21 Stone House Heart Throb Redford Wright-Minogue Hoblit
2-NQ 37:00 18/16 Stone House Heart of Gold Trevor Hoblit Hoblit
3-NQ 38:02 2/0 Tova's Jack Went Up The Hill Jack Durbin MacKenzie

1-Std 16" 1-Q 36:63 24/23 Windchime's Independence Day Indi Babcock/Nichols Nichols/Babcock
2-NQ 33:97 16/16 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy Hoblit Hoblit
3-NQ 35:00 7/7 Aurai Of Mice and Men Maytag Waugh Conklin
4-NQ 39:37 9/5 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey Brownfield MacKenzie/Hartwell

2-Std 16" 1-Q 34:22 26/26 Wylde Little Blues Whistler Wally Silverberg DeVoist
2-NQ 40:72 19/13 Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Moura MacKenzie
3-NQ 37:10 4/2 Tova's First Light of Aurai Roxy LoPinto MacKenzie/Conklin

20" 1-NQ 36:03 20/19 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink DeVoist DeVoist
2-NQ 36:22 20/19 Wylde Best Young Rider Moxie DeVoist DeVoist
3-NQ 32:94 14/14 Aurai Treasure Island Simon Conklin, C. Conklin

3-Std 16" 1-NQ 34:19 24/24 Windchime's Havana Brown Hannah Babcock/Nichols Nichols

20" 1-Q 34:79 27/27 Stone House Kyanite Kite Hoblit Hoblit
2-NQ 40:43 23/18 Stone House Skor'd by Bronzite Skor Bennett Hoblit
3-NQ 39:10 17/13 Aurai Defying Gravity Newton Conklin, T. Conklin
4-NQ 40:57 16/11 Tova's Guinness of Lambourn Guinness Brownfield MacKenzie

1-Vet 12" 1-NQ 50:37 1/0 Ardmoor Farms Stormy Nights Delight Fargo Fargo Cooper Jones

3-Vet 16" 1-Q 34:12 31/31 Stone House When I Dream Crystal Hoblit Hoblit
2-NQ 37:15 17/15 Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms Cricket Conklin, E. MacKenzie/Conklin

20" 1-NQ 31:84 23/23 Wylde Windswept Island Girl Cleo DeVoist Jaskula
2-NQ 36:34 22/21 Tova's Obi Wan Kanobi of Woods Edge T.Obi Babcock MacKenzie/Centurelli



RALLY

IWC NY July 2018

Class Place* Score Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder
Puppy: 1 78 Virevolte Grounded Soul Cheetah Boulanger Allen

Regular: 1 99 Ardmoor Farms Stormy Nights Delight Fargo Fargo Cooper Jones
2 98 Windchime's Independence Day Indi Babcock/Nichols Nichols/Babcock
3 96 Tova's First Light of Aurai Roxy LoPinto MacKenzie/Conklin
4 96 Windchime's Havana Brown Hannah Babcock/Nichols Nichols
5 92 Wylde Best Young Rider Moxie DeVoist DeVoist
6 90 Aurai Treasure Island Simon Conklin, C. Conklin
7 89 Stone House Kyanite Kite Hoblit Hoblit
8 88 Stone House Heart of Gold Trevor Hoblit Hoblit
9 88 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy Hoblit Hoblit
10 86 Stone House Heart Throb Redford Wright-Minogue Hoblit
11 85 Stone House Pierce Your Heart Aela Conklin, T. Hoblit
12 83 Aurai Of Mice and Men Maytag Waugh Conklin
13 80 Wylde Kitsunegari of Aesir Kyu Ohman DeVoist/Geoge-Hinnant
14 77 Aurai Defying Gravity Newton Conklin, T. Conklin
15 72 Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill Onyx Wilson MacKenzie

Veteran: 1 98 Stone House When I Dream Crystal Hoblit Hoblit
2 97 Tova's Obi Wan Kanobi of Woods Edge T.Obi Babcock MacKenzie/Centurelli
3 87 Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms Cricket Conklin, E. MacKenzie/Jones
4 80 Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka Tiger Brandt MacKenzie
5 75 Wylde Windswept Island Girl Cleo Donna DeVoist Jaskula

*all received a qualifying score in this event



TRIATHLON AND VERSATILITY

IWC NY July 2018

Open Division

Versatility Triathlon Registered Name Name Conform Agil-SD Agil-FH Agility Rally Racing Versa Tri Owner Breeder
1 1 Aurai Treasure Island Simon 1 3 NQ 3 5 1 10 5 Conklin, C. Conklin
2T 2 Stone House Kyanite Kite 8 1 1 0.5 2T 6T 16.5 10.5 Hoblit Hoblit
2T 3 Windchime's Independence Day Indi 5 5 5 4.5 1 6T 16.5 12 Babcock/Nichols Nichols/Babcock

4T Stone House Pierce Your Heart Aela 6 X X X 9 2T X 17 Conklin, T. Conklin
4 4T Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy 2 7 NQ 7 7T 8T 24 17 Hoblit Hoblit

4T Tova's First Light of Aurai Roxy 4 NQ NQ X 2T 11 X 17 LoPinto MacKenzie/Conklin
7 Aurai Of Mice and Men Maytag 3 NQ NQ X 10 5 X 18 Waugh Conklin
8 Stone House Heart of Gold Trevor 12 NQ NQ X 7T 2T X 21 Hoblit Hoblit
9 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas Bailey 10 6 NQ 6 X 8T X 24 Brownfield MacKenzie/Hartwell
10T Aurai Defying Gravity Newton 7 NQ NQ X 12 6T X 25 Conklin, T. Conklin

5 10T Wylde Best Young Rider Moxie 9 4 NQ 4 4 12 29 25 DeVoist DeVoist
6 12 Windchime's Havana Brown Hannah 13 2 NQ 2 2T 13 30 28 Babcock/Nichols Nichols

13 Wylde Kitsunegari of Aesir Kyu 11 X X X 11 8T X 30 Ohman DeVoist/George-Hinnant

Versatility Triathlon Registered Name Name Conform Agil-SD Agil-FH Agility Rally Racing Versa Tri Owner Breeder
1 1 Tova's When I Dream Crystal 3 1 1 0.5 1 1 5.5 4.5 Hoblit MacKenzie
2 2 Wylde Windswept Island Girl Cleo 2 2 NQ 2 4 2 10 6 DeVoist Jaskula
3 3 Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms Cricket 1 4 NQ 4 3 3 11 7 Conklin, E. MacKenzie/Jones
4 4 Tova's Obi Wan Kanobi of Woods Edge T.Obi 4 3 NQ 3 2 4 13 10 Babcock MacKenzie/Centurelli

 TRIATHLON AND VERSATILITY WINNER  Aurai Treasure Island "Simon"

VETERAN TRIATHLON AND VERSATILITY WINNER Tova's When I Dream "Crystal"

Individual Event Points*

Veteran Division
Individual Event Points*

Placement* Combined Pts

Combined PtsPlacements*

*all listed dogs qualified in these two events

*all listed dogs qualified in these two events


